


РОЗОВОЕ / Rose

Rose de Loire. Marcel Martin
Луара, Франция

7502022

красные / Red

Semisam. Shumrinka  
Краснодар, Россия

Malbec Fuzion. Zuccardi
Мендоса, Аргентина

Cotes du Rhone Chevalier d'Anthelme. Chartreux
Рона, Франция

620

750

780

2022

2022

2021

белые / White                                        

Chardonnay. Sikory
Краснодар, Россия 

Riesling Green Leaf. Weinkellerei Hechtsheim
Рейнхессен, Германия

Sauvignon Blanc Muse. Huteau Boulanger
Луара, Франция

620

750

780

2021

2021

2022

по бокалам /  WINES BY THE GLASS

Игристые / Sparkling

Pinot Noir Balaklava Brut Rose. Zolotaya Balka
Крым, Россия

Prosecco Brut. Montefiore
Венето, Италия

Cremant Brut. Louis Vallon Бордо,
Бордо, Франция

650

720

780

NV

NV

NV

125 ml

ПОЛУБУТЫЛКи / HALF BOTTLE

Cremant d'Loire Rose Brut. Chanceny
Луара, Франция. Игристое

Bourgogne Chardonnay. Chartron et Trebuchet
Бургундия, Франция

Champagne Gruet Brut
Шампань, Франция. Игристое

3 200

3 800

6 900

NV

NV

NV

375 ml



белые / White                                        

Riesling Deja Vu. Lefkadia
Краснодар, Россия

Sauvignon Blanc Shumrinka
Краснодар, Россия

Pinot Grigio Cecilia Beretta
Венето, Италия

Vouvray Seraph
Луара, Франция. Полусладкое

Sauvignon Blanc Mount Fish Tail. Misty Cove
Мальборо, Новая Зеландия

2 900

3 700

3 900

4 500

5 200

2021

2021

2022

2021

2023

красные / Red

Pinot Meunier by Repin. Zolotaya Balka
Крым, Россия

Valpolicella. Сorte Moschina
Венето, Италия

Zinfandel Reserve Backwoods. Mare Magnum
Калифорния, США

Syrah Reserve. Usadba Markotkh
Краснодар, Россия

Chateau Macquin
Бордо, Франция

Shirax Angel's Share. Two Hands
Макларен, Австралия

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2021

3 500

4 200

5 500

4 900

6 800

8 500

РОЗОВыЕ / Rose

Rose. Golubitskoe Estate
Тамань, Россия

Rose de Loire. Marcel Martin
Луара, Франция

Bandol Rose. Domaines Bunan
Прованс, Франция

3 200

4 500

8 900

2022

2022

2021

по бутылкам / by bottle

Игристые / Sparkling

Tete de Cheval Brut Rose
Тамань, Россия

Cuvee de Vitmer Brut. Zolotaya Balka
Крым, Россия

Cremant d'Alsace. Les Vins Pirouettes
Эльзас, Франция

Champagne Ehubert Favier Brut Rose
Шампань, Франция

Champagne Saint Germain de Crayes 
Blanc de Blancs Brut
Шампань, Франция

NV

2019

NV

NV

NV

3 500

4 500

7 200

11 500

12 500

750 ml




